Subtracting Decimals (A)

Name:
Calculate each difference
9.442 94.7770 93.2967 51.5
—0.4 —8.2318 —2.3169 —9.2
0.15 64.31 65.6 72.9392
—0.1 —27.24 —0.9833 —5.16
95.2 34.1238 13.1 8.91
—85.8 —0.65 —4.7466 —0.6
8.8147 66.8120 10.50 73.1604
—0.64 —38.57 —1.1 —33.8900
34.5045 0.80 8.2230 0.8
—17.198 —0.7 —0.9393 —0.766

Date:

29.55
—2.175

72.7304

—55.292

54.11
—0.3

29.40
—0.183
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